Race Date
September 06, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - 8 Spring Lake
Team Score (places):44

1 254 Erin O'Keefe

2 230  Carlyn Arteaga

3 255  Lacie Piekarski

4 235  Brooke Carrier

5 239  Brittany Dawson

6 257 Mackenzie Schmidt

7 260  Katherine Slajus
Team - 6 Saugatuck

Team Score (places):51

1 188  Paisley Sipes

2 183  Kit Huffman

3 189  Libby Springer

4 184  Rudy Joon

5 182  Piper Harris

6 185  Jennifer Kelly

7 180 Mary Cappelletti
Team - 3 Whitehall

Team Score (places):61

1 332  Jessica Harris
2 333  Maya Hector
3 335  Avley Hentschel
4 320 Lauren Baustert
5 342  Rebekah Townsend
6 319 Brooke Armstrong
7 339  Kendal Pippin
Team - 9 East Kentwood

Team Score (places):145

14  Faith Kiprotich

18 Emma Pinchak

13 Elysa Cole

16  Caroline Nguyen
17  Shayla Pham

12 Adeline Cichon

19  Sami Vandermolen
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2014 Hill and Bale Invitational

Final Team Results

Record

Becca Addison  18:33.0 (2008)

Girls Grand Haven
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:46.1
11 1 1 19:44.8 19:44.8 0:00.0
12 4 5 21:08.8 40:53.7 1:24.0
12 10 15 22:13.7 1:03:07.4 2:28.8
11 12 27 22:41.0 1:25:48.4 2:56.1
12 17 44 23:02.0 1:48:50.5 3:17.2
12 (22) (66) 23:13.7 2:12:04.2 3:28.8
12 (32) (98) 23:47.4  2:35:51.7 4:02.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:19.7
9 5 5 21:21.8 21:21.8 0:00.0
10 7 12 21:52.8 43:14.7 0:31.0
11 11 23 22:38.7 1:05:53.4 1:16.9
10 13 36 22:46.6  1:28:40.0 1:24.7
10 15 51 22:58.4  1:51:38.5 1:36.6
12 (20) (71) 23:11.6  2:14:50.1 1:49.8
12 (44) (115) 24:47.1  2:39:37.3 3:25.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:11.1
12 2 2 20:18.4 20:18.4 0:00.0
10 6 8 21:48.0 42:06.4 1:29.6
10 8 16 22:06.8 1:04:13.2 1:48.3
10 21 37 23:13.4  1:27:26.7 2:55.0
11 24 61 23:28.7 1:50:55.5 3:10.3
11 (26) (87) 23:31.3  2:14:26.8 3:12.9
11 (33) (120) 23:50.2  2:38:17.0 3:31.8
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:48.7
10 9 9 22:10.2 22:10.2 0:00.0
9 19 28 23:10.4 45:20.7 1:00.2
12 25 53 23:30.6 1:08:51.3 1:20.3
10 41 94 24:22.1  1:33:13.5 2:11.8
10 51 145 25:50.0 1:59:03.5 3:39.7
9 (54) (199) 26:04.0 2:25:07.5 3:53.7
11 (61) (260) 26:49.1 2:51:56.7 4:38.8
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Race Date

September 06, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team -

10 Ludington

Team Score (places):171

149
158
150
154
156
151
152
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Team -

Lauren Biggs
Makenna Schwass
Naomi Billings
Brooke Nash

Asia Patterson
Mackenzie Brown
Kelsey Koss

11 Fremont

Team Score (places):173

50
47
42
48
51
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Team -

Riley Sweet
Brianna Norris
Katy Ferris
Melody Perrin
Sarah Tenbrink

12 Fruitport

Team Score (places):212

1 1415
2 70
3 71
4 66
5 67
6 68
7 69

Team -

Kendra L Johnson
Bailey Umstead
Kaelee Vanos
Caitlynn Christiansen
Brooke Rollston
Syndel Stressman
Lauren Teitsma

14 Hesperia

Team Score (places):218

124
122
121
120
127
119
DQ 126
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Victoria Ross
Kaycee Jackson
Emily Gowin
Alex Bieri

Darby Vanavery
Kayley Baxter
Hannah Sperry

2014 Hill and Bale Invitational

Final Team Results

Becca Addison

Record

18:33.0 (2008)

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:16.3
3:44.4
3:54.4
4:18.3
5:20.3
5:36.5

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:43.3
2:29.2
5:25.6

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:28.9
2:18.0
3:34.0
5:08.8
13:40.2

0:00.0
0:22.9
0:34.6
2:37.2
5:18.3
5:25.5
1:51.6

Girls Grand Haven
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:52.2
10 3 3 20:49.4 20:49.4
10 38 41 24:05.8 44:55.2
10 42 83 24:33.9  1:09:29.2
9 43 126 24:439  1:34:13.2
10 45 171 25:07.8  1:59:21.0
11 (56) (227) 26:09.8  2:25:30.9
11 (59) (286) 26:25.9 2:51:56.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:36.2
9 14 14 22:50.4 22:50.4
10 16 30 23:01.2 45:51.6
11 27 57 23:33.7 1:09:25.4
11 48 105 25:19.6  1:34:45.0
12 68 173 28:16.0 2:03:01.1
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 24:54.9
9 28 28 23:37.4 23:37.4
11 30 58 23:44.2 47:21.7
9 39 97 24:06.3 1:11:28.0
10 52 149 25:55.4  1:37:23.4
11 63 212 27:11.5 2:04:34.9
9 (72) (284) 28:46.3  2:33:21.2
12 (88) (372) 37:17.6  3:10:38.9
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:14.3
11 23 23 23:27.7 23:27.7
12 34 57 23:50.7 47:18.4
12 35 92 24:02.3  1:11:20.8
11 55 147 26:04.9 1:37:25.7
9 71 218 28:46.1 2:06:11.9
11 (74) (292) 28:53.2  2:35:05.1
11 Disqualify 25:19.3  3:00:24.5
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Race Date

September 06, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team -

20 Newaygo

Team Score (places):244

964
961
962
965
967
966
963

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Riley Knight
Madison Cook

Ellie Nausadis
Shyanne Jones
Alex Marvin
Makayla Walma
Alana Tovar-Pineda

13 Grant

Team Score (places):261

95
97
94
90
91
92
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Team -

Mallori Palmer
Katelyn Rodriguez
Stina Larsson
Madison Chesebro
Alecia Heaton

Ali Kelley

2 White Cloud

Team Score (places):272

305
306
309
310
308
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Team -

Cara Atwood

Katie Atwood
Christiana Jones
Stephanie Krizov
Stephanie Gonzalez

7 Shelby

Team Score (places):303

208
214
213
209
217
218
219
215
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Luc Andrade
Liz Ortiz
Olivia Mussell
Natalie Fox
Marissa Smith

Brianna Westmoreland

Rachel Wilson
Elaina Schlukebir

2014 Hill and Bale Invitational

Final Team Results

Becca Addison

Record

18:33.0 (2008)

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.7
0:20.2
4:45.1
5:02.3
8:46.8
9:09.9

0:00.0
1:32.2
1:42.8
3:37.4
4:42.5
6:01.7

0:00.0
1:04.1
1:23.9
2:05.9
5:13.6

0:00.0
4:24.1
4:57.6
6:14.1
6:14.3
6:52.3
7:13.7
7:48.8

Girls Grand Haven
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:49.4
11 29 29 23:44.2 23:44.2
10 36 65 24:02.9 47:47.1
9 37 102 24:04.4  1:11:51.5
12 69 171 28:29.3 1:40:20.9
11 73 244 28:46.5 2:09:07.4
9 (85) (329) 32:31.0 2:41:38.4
9 (86) (415) 32:54.1  3:14:32.6
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 26:06.4
11 31 31 23:47.4 23:47.4
11 47 78 25:19.6 49:07.0
12 49 127 25:30.2  1:14:37.3
11 64 191 27:24.8  1:42:02.2
11 70 261 28:29.9 2:10:32.1
12 (79) (340) 29:49.1  2:40:21.2
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 26:07.7
11 40 40 24:10.2 24:10.2
11 46 86 25:14.4 49:24.6
11 50 136 25:34.2  1:14:58.8
10 58 194 26:16.1  1:41:15.0
11 78 272 29:23.8  2:10:38.8
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 27:24.1
11 18 18 23:02.1 23:02.1
11 65 83 27:26.2 50:28.3
11 67 150 27:59.7  1:18:28.1
10 76 226 29:16.2 1:47:44.4
11 77 303 29:16.4  2:17:00.9
11 (80) (383) 29:54.4  2:46:55.3
11 (83) (466) 30:15.8  3:17:11.1
12 More Than 7 30:51.0 3:48:02.2
3
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2014 Hill and Bale Invitational

Race Date R d
ecor
September 06, 2014 i -
Final Team Results Becca Addison  18:33.0 (2008)
Girls Grand Haven
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 5 Wyoming Lee Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):343 Average Time: 29:04.3
1 370 Michelle Shepardson 11 53 53 25:58.4 25:58.4 0:00.0
2 367  Jordan Lovett 12 57 110 26:15.0 52:13.5 0:16.6
3 366  Anna Fishman 12 62 172 26:56.6  1:19:10.1 0:58.2
4 365 Laura Chavez 11 84 256 32:18.5  1:51:28.7 6:20.1
5 369 Noemi Reyna 11 87 343 33:53.1 2:25:21.8 7:54.6
Team - 16 Grand River Preparatory Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):364 Average Time: 28:43.1
1 1406 Milagro Guerra 11 60 60 26:34.6 26:34.6 0:00.0
2 1409 Emily Silva 10 66 126 27:58.2 54:32.8 1.23.6
3 1408 Rachael Naylor 12 75 201 29:12.8  1:23:45.6 2:38.2
4 1410 Makayla Dulaney 10 81 282 29:54.5  1:53:40.2 3:19.9
5 1407 Violet Shippert 9 82 364 29:55.5  2:23:35.7 3:20.9
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